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Large Volume Tips 5 ml

Product Highlights

From 1200 µl tips to 10 ml tips
Made from polypropylene
Compatible with a wide range of pipettes
Different pack types available
Certified

Product Applications
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General Data

Art. No. See variations

Autoclavable Yes

Filter tip Non-filter

Volume 5 ml

Material Polypropylene
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More informations about Large Volume Tips 5 ml

Large Volume Tips
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All Variations

PRODUCT NAME PACKAGING SIZE ART. NO.

5 ml Biohit-Style Tip (non-sterile)
Design Tips: Biohit-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips) E1009-7000

5 ml Biohit-Style-XL Tip (non-sterile)
Design Tips: Biohit-Style-XL
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips) E1009-7001

5 ml Finn-Style Tip (non-sterile)
Design Tips: Finn-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips) I1009-5000

5 ml Gilson-Style Graduated Macro Tip
(non-sterile)
Design Tips: Gilson-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips) I1050-0000

5 ml Gilson-Style Graduated Macro Tip
(non-sterile)
Design Tips: Gilson-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 500 Tips (10 Racks × 50 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

500 Tips (10 Racks × 50 Tips) I1050-0700

5 ml Gilson-Style Graduated Macro Tip
(sterile)
Design Tips: Gilson-Style
Sterile: Yes
Pack Size: 500 Tips (10 Racks × 50 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

500 Tips (10 Racks × 50 Tips) I1050-0710

https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1009-7000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1009-7000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/31/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1009-7001.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1009-7001.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/32/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1009-5000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1009-5000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/34/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/35/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0700.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0700.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0700.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/36/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0710.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0710.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0710.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/37/?parentId=2539
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PRODUCT NAME PACKAGING SIZE ART. NO.

5 ml Eppendorf-Style Graduated Macro Tip
(non-sterile)
Design Tips: Eppendorf-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

250 Tips (1 Bag × 250 Tips) I1053-0000

5 ml Eppendorf-Style Graduated Macro Tip
(non-sterile)
Design Tips: Eppendorf-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 500 Tips (10 Racks × 50 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

500 Tips (10 Racks × 50 Tips) I1053-0700

5 ml Eppendorf-Style Graduated Macro Tip
(sterile)
Design Tips: Eppendorf-Style
Sterile: Yes
Pack Size: 500 Tips (10 Racks × 50 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

500 Tips (10 Racks × 50 Tips) I1053-0710

5.0 ml ErgoOne E/Finn-Style Pipette Tip
(non-sterile), Loose
Design Tips: Finn-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 200 Tips (1 Bag × 200 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

200 Tips (1 Bag × 200 Tips) E1070-2596

5.0 ml ErgoOne E/Finn-Style Pipette Tip
(non-sterile), Loose
Design Tips: Finn-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 1,000 Tips (5 Bags × 200 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

1,000 Tips (5 Bags × 200 Tips) E1070-2601

5 ml Gilson-Style Graduated Macro Tip
(non-sterile)
Design Tips: Gilson-Style
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 2,500 Tips (10 Bag × 250 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

2,500 Tips (10 Bag × 250 Tips) I1050-0000-C

https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0000.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/41/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0700.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0700.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0700.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/42/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0710.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0710.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1053-0710.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/43/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1070-2596.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1070-2596.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1070-2596.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/49/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1070-2601.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1070-2601.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/E1070-2601.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/50/?parentId=2539
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0000-C.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0000-C.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/deeplink/product/I1050-0000-C.html
https://www.starlabgroup.com/GB-en/mtcatalogpdf/product/index/id/3449/?parentId=2539

